

**UNIT PRICE SHEET**  
**RFP # 18-038**  
**Village Hall Green Roof Project**

Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	30 MIL LLDPE Root Protection Barrier	SF	1600	\$ 2.20	\$ 3520.00
2	Entanglement Net Drainage Mat	SF	1600	\$ 4.10	\$ 6560.00
3	High Performance Moisture Retention Mat	SF	1600	\$ 2.20	\$ 3520.00
4	Growing Media (25 CU YDS)	2 CU FT BAGS	350	\$ 18.00	\$ 6300.00
5	Sedum Plugs	EACH	4,500	\$ 2.63	\$ 11,925.00
6	Quart Size Perennials	EACH	250	\$ 5.10	\$ 1275.00
7	Aluminum Edge Restraint	LF	300	\$ 13.00	\$ 3900.00
8	1"-1.5" Ballast River Stone (100 CU FT)	2 CU FT BAGS	50	\$ 7.00	\$ 350.00
9	Drainage Access Boxes	EACH	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
10	Adjustable Deck Pedestals (2" - 6" Height)	EACH	100	\$ 25.45	\$ 2545.00
12	Deck Porcelain Pavers <i>plus Freight</i>	SF	400	\$ 27.38	\$ 10,950.00
13	Protection Barrier Under Decking	SF	300	\$ 3.10	\$ 930.00
14	Other Installation Materials As Needed *	LS	1	\$	\$ 0
15	SME On-Site Supervision / Project	LS	1	\$ 2500.00	\$ 2500.00
16	SME Staff Training Visits	EACH	8	\$ 300.00	\$ 2400.00
17	SME Green Roof Maintenance Visits	EACH	8	\$ 300.00	\$ 2400.00
18	Performance Data Collection Assistance	LS	1	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00

Total Proposal

\$ 60,000.00

Please enter total on Proposal Summary Sheet

\* Provide a list of other required installation materials and itemized cost below (please include total in line 14 above)

Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1				\$	\$
2				\$	\$
3				\$	\$
4				\$	\$
5				\$	\$
6				\$	\$
7				\$	\$
8				\$	\$
9				\$	\$
10				\$	\$

Total Other Installation Materials

\$

include in line 14 above

Pricing shall include shipping, delivery and handling costs.

Quantities are for RFP purposes only and may be adjusted based on final project design.